Datasheet
Humidity and Temperature Probe
with Analogue Outputs
HTP201
Datasheet HTP201
v1.3 / All rights reserved  |  2
HTP201

Datasheet HTP201
v1.3 / All rights reserved  |  8
Order Example
HTP201-M1A3E8KL150
Feature Code Description
Model M1 RH + T
Enclosure No code Polycarbonate (PC)
Analogue output A3 0 - 10 V
Filter No code Membrane, polycarbonate body
Electrical connection E8 Cable
Connection cable length KL150 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
T scaling low No code -40 °C
T scaling high No code 60 °C
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
H
ar
dw
ar
e
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
HTP201-
Model RH + T M1 -
RH + T passive - M6
Enclosure Polycarbonate (PC) No code
Stainless steel HS2 -
Analogue output 0 - 1 V A1 A1 -
0 - 5 V A2 A2 -
0 - 10 V A3 A3 -
4 - 20 mA - A6 A6
T sensor passive Pt100 DIN A - TP1
Pt1000 DIN A - TP3
NTC10k, B3950 K - TP5
Filter Membrane, polycarbonate body No code
Metal grid, polycarbonate body F3
Stainless steel sintered F4
Stainless steel - metal grid F9 -
Electrical connection Cable E8
M12 connector, 4 poles E9 -
Connection cable length1) 1.5 m (4.9 ft) KL150
3 m (9.8 ft) KL300
5 m (16.4 ft) KL500
T
Sc
al
e T scaling low -40 °C No code
T scaling high 60 °C No code
80 °C SBH80
Accredited Traceable Calibration Certificate in accordance with DIN EN ISO/IEC 17025 see www.eplusecal.com
ISO 9001 Calibration Certificate see www.epluse.com/iso9001cal
1) Only in combination with the cable version
Datasheet HTP201
v1.3 / All rights reserved  |  9
Accessories
Accessories Code
M12x1 connector, 4 pole socket, for self assembly HA010707
Connection cable, shielded, 5 poles, M12x1 plug  socket� 2 m (6.6 ft)
5 m (16.4 ft)
10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010816
HA010817
HA010818
Sensor connection cable, shielded, 5 poles,
M12x1 socket  wire ferrules� 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
5 m (16.4 ft)
10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010819
HA010820

Drip water protection HA010503
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
Order Example
HTP201-M1HS2A1F9E9SBH80
Feature Code Description
Model M1 RH + T
Enclosure HS2 Stainless steel
Analogue output A1 0 - 1 V
Filter F9 Stainless steel - metal grid
Electrical connection E9 M12 connector, 4 poles
T scaling low No code -40 °C
T scaling high SBH80 80 °C
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_HTP201 | Version v1.3 | 09-2025